State-of-the-art
Device Programmer
USER
GUIDE
(Revision 1.04)
Field
Program
m

14
Micro-Pro User Guide V1.04
Order code Description
Programming Systems
AT-89C-2K-ST Atmel 89C Microcontroller Starter System (Includes PK51-2K)
AT-89C-8K-DV Atmel 89C Microcontroller Family Development System (Includes Keil PK51-8K)
MPW-PLUS Micro-Pro Professional Device Programming System
EQ-8051-ST1 Flash 8051 Professional Starter System
UISP-S3-SYS Micro-ISP Serial Programming System for the Atmel 89S/90S Microcontroller Families
AT-89S-ISP-TR-2K Integrated 89S Microcontroller Training System (2K code)
AT-89S-ISP-TR-8K Integrated 89S Microcontroller Training System (8K code)
AT-89S-ISP-SYS ISP Programming System for the Atmel 89S Microcontroller Family
AT-89S-ISP-DV-8K ISP Development System for the Atmel 89S Microcontroller Family (Includes Keil PK51-8K)
Evaluation/ OEM Modules
AT-89C-X051-DEMO Atmel 89C1051/2051  Credit Card Demo Module
AT-89C-X051-OEM Atmel 89C1051/2051  OEM Module
EVALU8R-1P Universal Microcontroller Evaluation Module
OEM-UC-20/40 Universal 8051/AVR Microcontroller OEM Module
Package Adaptors
AD-PLCC44-A Package Adaptor - PLCC-44 to DIL-40 (for programming/package conversion)